PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v08 Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT							
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST					
CONVEYING PARTY DATA								
Name		Execution Date						
Thomas Vogt 2006		6-09-12		j				
RECEIVING PARTY DAT	Ā							
Name	Street Address		Internal Address		City	State/Country	Postal Code	
Airbus Deutschland GmbH	Kreetslag 10				Hamburg	DE	21129	
Property Type Application Number 113		Nun 11355675	Number 11355675					
CORRESPONDENCE DATA FAX NUMBER: (908) 654-0415 <i>Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the official record on file at the USPTO. CUSTOMER NUMBER: 000530								
NAME OF PERSON SIGNING:			Jonathan A. David					
DATE SIGNED:			2006-10-05					
Total Attachments: 1 source=AIRBUS123-usassn-A000001.tif								

	Tamer PTO/SB/15 (8-00) Minified 191 Kar Docket Number (Optional)						
ASSIGNMENT OF UTILITY APPLICATION	AIRBUS 3.9-090 CONT						
Whereas, I. Thomas Vogt	of						
Franzosenkoppel 27b; 22547 Hamburg: GERMANY							
hereafter referred to as assignor, have invented certain new a	nd useful improvements in						
PRESENTATION ARRANGEMENT FOR AN OXYG	EN MASK OR A PULL FLAG						
x for which an application for a United States Letters Pa Application Number 11/355,675	atent was filed onFebruary 16, 2006						
for which an application for a United States Letters Pal	ent was executed by me on						
for which an International Application was filed or	n, as						
, designating the United S	tates.						
And							
Whereas, Airbus Deutschland GmbH							
a corporation of Germany herein referred to as "assignce" whose mailing address is							
Kreetslag 10; 21129 Hamburg; GERMANY							
is dealrous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the	same;						
said invention, including without limitation all applications and of the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or tre benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said assignee the undersigned for me and my legal representatives, beirs further remuneration, to execute and deliver all original, divis Letters Patent on said improvements and all assignments the to said assignee or its representatives all facts known to the u requested, to testify in any interferences or other legal pro- may become involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rigi to aid assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to to countries, the expenses incident to said applications to be boo	aly, and including the right to claim such priority or hereby authorized and requested to issue all patents herein, as assignee of the entire interest therein; and and assigns do hereby agree and covenant without ional, continuation, reissue and other applications for secof to said assignee or its assigns, to communicate indersigned respecting said improvements, whenever eedings in which any of said applications or patents http://dats.and.to.do.generally everything necessary obtain patent protection for said improvements in all one and paid by said assignee.						
And I de hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this r application when known.	deed the filing date and application number of said						
12.4.2006 Date Marco Ehgel Printed Name of Witness	Thomas Wogt						
11-516	<u></u>						